
"Active" PAE Contact Information
as of March 2009

PAE Name ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY ST ZIP Contact Name Contact Phone # Contact e:mail address Contact fax #

PUBLICS

Jefferson County Assisted Housing Corporation Ste. 300; 500 Office Park Drive Birmingham AL 35223 Eric Strong & Simmy Barrocas (205) 445-2800X 2722 estrong@jeffcohousing.com sbarrocas@jeffcohousing.com (205) 445-2819

Colorado Housing 1981 Blake Street Denver CO
80202-
1272 Bob Munroe (303) 297-2432 bobM@colohfa.org (303) 297-2615

The Housing Authority of the City of Atlanta 230 John Wesley Dobbs Ave. NE Atlanta GA
30303-
2429 Mike Proctor & Gary Coates (404) 817-4882 gary.coates@atlantahousingauth.org (404)880-9538

Idaho Housing and Finance Association 565 West Myrtle; PO Box 7899 PO Box 7899 Boise ID 83707 Cindy Lancaster (208) 331-4882 bobr@ihfa.org (208) 331-4804

City of Chicago Department of Housing 33 North LaSalle St, 2nd Floor  Chicago IL 60602 Esther Sorrell or Anthony Simpkins (312) 742-0138 asimpkinsi@cityofchicago.org & esorrell@cityofchicago.org (312)742-1266

Illinois Housing Development Authority 401 North Michigan Avenue; Suite 900 Suite 900 Chicago IL 60611 Bill Smythe (312) 836-5212 wsmyth@ihda.org (312) 832-2170

Indiana Housing Finance Authority  30 South Meridian Street; Suite 1000 Indianapolis IN 46204 Mark Young 317-233-1812 myoung@ihfa.state.in.us 317-232-7778

Louisiana Housing Finance Authority 2415 Quail Drive  Baton Rouge LA 70808 Loretta Wallace (225)-763-8700 X 223 lwallace@lhfa.state.la.us (225) 763-8753

South Dakota Housing Development Authority 221 South Central Avenue Pierre SD 57501 Lorraine Polak (605) 773-3181 lorraine@sdhda.org (605) 773-5154

Utah Housing Corporation 2479 Lake Park Blvd. West Valley City UT 84120 Grant Whitaker (801)902-8290 gwhitaker@uthc.org (801)323-2660

Kitsap County Consolidate Housing Authority 345 Sixth Street, Suite 100 Bremerton WA 98337 Don Chase (360) 535-6137 chased@kccha.com (360) 693-4374

PRIVATES

Colorado Housing Finance Authority 1981 Blake Street Denver CO 80202 Bob Munroe (303) 297-2432 bobM@colohfa.org (303) 297--2615

CreditVest, Inc. Two Gateway Center, 16th Floor; 603 Scranwix St. 603 Sranwix Street Pittsburgh PA 15222 Susan Pogozelski (412) 263-5683 spogozelski@creditvest.com (412) 263-5699

First Housing Development Corp. 1715 N. Westshore Blvd; Suite 700 Suite 700 Tampa FL 33607 Scott Moreman (813) 289-9410 smoreman@firsthousingfl.com  (813) 962-0905

Foley & Judell One Canal Place; Suite 2600  New Orleans LA 70130 Wayne Neveu (504) 568-1249 wneveu@foleyjudell.com (504) 565-3900

Signet Partners 7400 East Crestline Circle; Suite 150 Suite 150 Greenwood Village CO 80111 Chris Muhle (303) 773-3330 cmuhle@signetpartners.com (303) 773-6256

Kitsap County Consolidate Housing Authority 345 Sixth Street, Suite 100 Bremerton WA 98337 Don Chase (360) 535-6137 chased@kccha.com (360) 693-4374

NW Financial Group 10 Exchange Place; 17th Floor  Jersey City NJ 07302  Lisa Petrosky (201) 656-0115  ljp@nwfinancial.com (201) 656-4905

Ontra, Inc. 1301 S. Mopac; Four Barton Skyway; Ste 320  Austin TX 78746 Don Dively (512) 703-2109 ddively@ontra.com (512) 703-2050 

RER Solutions, Inc. 950 Herndon Parkway, Suite 200  Herndon VA 20170 Christopher Kallivokas/Scott Hounchell (817)410-5750 (Scott) (703) 736-3853(Chris) chrisk@rerfin.com; scott.hounchell@rerfin.com (703) 742-3336
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